
Drivers Club Festival 2020
MOM

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:57:20
12:21:20
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12:00:00
12:20:00
20:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

16 16
4Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
14
2

:

:

07 August 2020
Ljungbyhed - 2025 mtr.

Formel Vee - Test 2

221Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

61 Jan lindqvist Beach Car1:12.275 12:02:2911
60 Håkan Green Formula Vee1:11.870 12:02:3012
53 Pontus Bencsik Formel Vee1:08.317 12:02:3613
12 Stefan Nilsson Kaimann1:06.877 12:02:4914
91 Richard Lillen Persson GMS1:05.048 12:03:4725
91 Richard Lillen Persson GMS1:04.343 12:05:5846
12 Stefan Nilsson Kaimann1:04.063 12:08:1567
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